For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2024 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

LS1848-36-3 LS1848-36-3L
LS1860-36-3 LS1860-36-3L
LS1872-36-3 LS1872-36-3L
Certifications / Approvals
SEFA 8 Metal Casework
These uprights can be used
between two shelves. Sold
individually.
Shelf not to exceed
a maximum of
150 lbs. evenly
distributed
Uprights
 height
in.  mm model #
18˝	 	 457	 LS18VU
24˝	 	 457	 LS24VU
30˝	 	 457	 LS30VU
36˝	 	 457	 LS36VU
42˝	 	 457	 LS42VU

pt
ur
ne
d
Bo
ok
en
ds
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Laboratory Wall Shelves with Upturned Bookends
 shelf    shelf   O.A. unit   unit *
 depth   length   length   weight
in.  mm in.  mm in.  mm lbs.  kg model # model # model # model #
12˝	 	 305	 30˝	 	 762	 31˝	 	 787	 38	 	17.2	 LS1230-36-3	 LS1230-36-3L	 LS1230	 LS1230-L
12˝	 	 305	 36˝	 	 914	 37˝	 	 939	 43	 	19.5	 LS1236-36-3	 LS1236-36-3L LS1236 LS1236-L
12˝	 	 305	 48˝	 	1219	 49˝	 	1244	 52	 	23.6	 LS1248-36-3 LS1248-36-3L LS1248 LS1248-L
12˝	 	 305	 60˝	 	1524	 61˝	 	1549	 62	 	28.1	 LS1260-36-3 LS1260-36-3L LS1260 LS1260-L
12˝	 	 305	 72˝	 	1828	 73˝	 	1854	 71	 	32.2	 LS1272-36-3 LS1272-36-3L LS1272 LS1272-L
15˝	 	 381	 30˝	 	 762	 31˝	 	 787	 44	 	20.0	 LS1530-36-3	 LS1530-36-3L LS1530 LS1530-L
15˝	 	 381	 36˝	 	 914	 37˝	 	 939	 50	 	22.7	 LS1536-36-3	 LS1536-36-3L LS1536 LS1536-L
15˝	 	 381	 48˝	 	1219	 49˝	 	1244	 61	 	27.7	 LS1548-36-3 LS1548-36-3L LS1548 LS1548-L
15˝	 	 381	 60˝	 	1524	 61˝	 	1549	 72	 	32.7	 LS1560-36-3 LS1560-36-3L LS1560 LS1560-L
15˝	 	 381	 72˝	 	1828	 73˝	 	1854	 83	 	37.6	 LS1572-36-3 LS1572-36-3L LS1572 LS1572-L
18˝	 	 457	 30˝	 	 762	 31˝	 	 787	 51	 	23.1	 LS1830-36-3	 LS1830-36-3L LS1830 LS1830-L
18˝	 	 457	 36˝	 	 914	 37˝	 	 939	 57	 	25.9	 LS1836-36-3	 LS1836-36-3L LS1836 LS1836-L
18˝	 	 457	 48˝	 	1219	 49˝	 	1244	 70	 	31.8	 LS1848-36-3 LS1848-36-3L LS1848 LS1848-L
18˝	 	 457	 60˝	 	1524	 61˝	 	1549	 83	 	37.6	 LS1860-36-3 LS1860-36-3L LS1860 LS1860-L
18˝	 	 457	 72˝	 	1828	 73˝	 	1854	 97	 	44.0	 LS1872-36-3 LS1872-36-3L LS1872 LS1872-L
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW